NARO Board Member contact information: **
Neil Ray, President, neilray@comcast.net, 303-237-5475
Cristy Koeneke, Vice President, ckoeneke@hotmail.com, 303-423-4392
Debra Anderson, Secretary, debraa@mho.com, 719-661-7614
Keith Crichton, kmcrichton@frii.com  303-779-8884
Barbara Jefferies, ned_barb@frontier.net  970-247-2816
Ron Leef, Ronaldleef@gmail.com 719-868-2131
Sara Dodero, ssdodero@yahoo.com  970-379-3382
Irene Johnson, sraplove@yahoo.com 970-443-0778
Michelle Smith, michelle@quiatcompanies.com 720 318 2763
Penni Compton, tpcompton@gmail.com   970-382-0678
Janice Bennett Good, janicebj@chaffee.net  719-395-3550
**Term lengths will be added after the first board meeting.
